
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution for September 2013

Site Names:
County:
Funct. Class:
Location:

00031, Swan Valley
Bonneville

SH-31  3.5 Mi. N of Jct US-26
R Major Collector

Roadway Des DIR Asc DIR Des1 Asc1

0-6
6-23
23-40
40-70
70-140
Total 0 0 0 0 0
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